2nd SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.A. 1ST SEMESTER -, SESSION 2020-21

GENERAL

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK12722

ADMSACK13096

ADMSACK12500

ADMSACK12715

ADMSACK16883

ADMSACK14020

ADMSACK13605

ADMSACK14421

ADMSACK13158

ADMSACK14977

ADMSACK12775

ADMSACK17012

ADMSACK17574

ADMSACK15063

ADMSACK15094

Name

SPONDITA
BARUAH

AMLAN JYOTI
BORA

ANANYA
PARASAR

MISS
DHARITRY
GOGOlI

AMRISHA
BORA

MRIDUSMITA
SAIKIA

NOMI

SONOWAL

JANMONI

KACHARI

PRIYAKSHI

BHARALI

ABHILAKH

BORAH

BADANTA
GOGOI

KOSTURI
GOGOI

SOMPRITY
BORAH

SUNIT
GOGOI

FARMIN
AHMED

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Assamese First Semester

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-

05-18

2002-

10-31

2001-

10-20

2002-
08-29

2001-

12-10

2002-
05-18

2002-

09-13

2002-

01-31

2002-

10-18

2002-

08-25

2002-
10-20

2001-
05-24

2001-
12-20

2001-
10-10

2001-
08-28

Father"

Name

stipulated time.

s
Board

BISHNU AHSEC
PRASAD
BARUAH

KULADHAR AHSEC

BORA

MANOJ
KUMAR

AHSEC

CHAKRAVORTY

TILAK GOGOI AHSEC

ANUPAM BORA  AHSEC

SUREN SAIKIA AHSEC

CHANDRA AHSEC

KANTA

SONOWAL

GULAP

AHSEC

KACHARI

ISWAR

AHSEC

PRASAD
BHARALI

DEBAJIT AHSEC

BORAH

SAURAV AHSEC

GOGOI

DEBEN GOGOI AHSEC

JAGAT BORAH AHSEC

SUNIT GOGOI AHSEC

ROFIQUDDIN AHSEC

AHMED

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Percentage/Mark

526

523

523

523

521

521

521

520

520

519

517

517

516

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521257800

U2003631064518

U2003521079068

U2003481170622

U2003501321187

U2003501294295

U2003481033883

U2003521082711

U2003521181679

U20036161006458

U2003481002055

U2003521242346

U2003521086513

U2003651339849

U2003521011977

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight

Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ack No

ADMSACK15756

ADMSACK12238

ADMSACK12502

ADMSACK12891

ADMSACK13000

ADMSACK17311

ADMSACK16524

ADMSACK15197

ADMSACK13063

ADMSACK12209

ADMSACK12008

ADMSACK12787

ADMSACK11525

ADMSACK12276

ADMSACK15456

Showing 1 to 30 of 30 entries

Name

MISS

TONMOYEE

DAS

RINJU

GOHAIN

SWEETY

KALITA

ANKITA
PRASAD

ANKITA
PRASAD

DIPSIKHA

BORAH

FAHMINA

SULTANA

PRANDIP
BHUYAN

PREETY
HAZARIKA

TINA SAIKIA

KARPUMPULI

DOLEY

GAYATREE
DUTTA

MISS ADITI
BORGOHAIN

NABANIT
SONOWAL

PRIYA
BARUAH

DOB

2002-

11-18

2002-
07-18

2002-

12-27

2002-
10-22

2002-
10-22

2001-

08-29

2002-

02-02

2002-
06-10

2003-
01-23

2002-
03-21

2002-
11-20

2002-
09-19

2002-
06-08

2001-
10-18

2001-
12-10

Father's

Name Board
AJIT KUMAR AHSEC
DAS
CHANDRA AHSEC
KANTA
GOHAIN
BROJEN AHSEC
KALITA
SHYAM AHSEC
PRASAD
SHYAM AHSEC
PRASAD
JIBON AHSEC
CHANDRA
BORAH
KUTUBUDDIN AHSEC
AHMED
JIBESWAR AHSEC
BHUYAN
DILIP AHSEC
HAZARIKA
KESHOB AHSEC
SAIKIA
MAYADHAR AHSEC
DOLEY
HIRONYA AHSEC
KUMAR DUTTA
SRITANUJ AHSEC
BORGOHAIN
MANIK AHSEC
SONOWAL
PRADIP AHSEC
BARUAH

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

516

516

516

514

514

514

513

513

513

513

512

512

512

512

512

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-ASSA-UG-M-02-GEN)

Unique ID

U2003501010715

U2003501199641

U200036211095009

U20036161261904

U20036161261904

U2003521494099

U2003631117040

U2003521061441

U2003521143295

U2003521008413

U20036211237892

U2003521000204

U20036161043194

U2003651248007

U2003631141231

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

Ack No

ADMSACK15586

ADMSACK17008

ADMSACK14229

ADMSACK14797

ADMSACK15120

ADMSACK15070

ADMSACK14948

ADMSACK13119

ADMSACK12704

ADMSACK16782

ADMSACK16396

ADMSACK14428

ADMSACK17789

ADMSACK12467

ADMSACK14443

Name

KAMAKSHEE
BORDOLOI

MANAB
PRATIM
BORTHAKUR

PROGYAN
BORUAH

GARGI

HANDIQUE

JAGRITI
BORA
THENGAL

LYUDMILA
BARUAH

LYUDMILA
BARUAH

RIYADUTTA

ABHILEKH

BARUAH

APURBAJYOTI
TANTI

ARSHITA
SHARMA

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

JUNALI
DUTTA

NILAKSHI
BORA

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Economics First Semester

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-06

2002-

01-28

2002-

01-17

2001-

10-01

2002~
01-12

2001-

08-27

2001-
08-27

2001-
10-22

2002-
01-25

2001-
09-07

2001-
03-16

2001-
12-09

2001-
12-09

2001-
11-06

2003-
01-03

Father's
Name

RIKUL JYOTI
BORDOLOI

NITU

BORTHAKUR

PROMOD

BORUAH

HEM

CHANDRA

HANDIQUE

JAYANTA

BORA

PANKAJ

BARUAH

PANKAJ
BARUAH

LEAT PRADIP
DUTTA

DEEPAK
BARUAH

ANIRUDHA
TANTI

DIPAK
SHARMA

SUSHIL
GOGOI

SUSHIL
GOGOI

RAJU DUTTA

BHUGESWAR
BORA

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

546

546

546

543

543

541

541

541

540

540

540

540

540

539

539

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003481298149

U20036141336992

U2003631082495

U2003501178270

U2003501178279

U2003481012764

U2003481012764

U2003521054245

U2003481005798

U2003601006896

U2003651325894

U2003481278956

U2003481278956

U2003521253711

U2003521312824

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ack No

ADMSACK14072

ADMSACK15178

ADMSACK16930

ADMSACK12903

ADMSACK13263

ADMSACK12002

ADMSACK11680

ADMSACK12851

ADMSACK14205

Showing 1 to 24 of 24 entries

Name

RITUSMITA
KEOT

TONDRA

SARMAH

NAVAJIT

PEGU

RISHIKESH
KALITA

TRISHNA
BORGOHAIN

ANKITA NATH

HRISHIKESH

DUTTA

NAMRATA

BARUAH

PRERONA
GOSWAMI

DOB

2001-
09-19

2002-

03-14

2002-

09-04

2002-
10-08

2002-
06-21

2001-
08-25

2001-
09-10

2002-

12-31

2001-
11-11

Father's
Name Board

RATNESWAR CBSE
KEOT

ANIL CBSE
KRISHNA
SARMAH

BIREN PEGU CBSE

KAMAL AHSEC
KALITA
NIPU AHSEC
BORGOHAIN
MRIDUL AHSEC
NATH
JITUMONI AHSEC
DUTTA
ARUN AHSEC
CHANDRA
BARUAH
PANKAJ CBSE
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

539

538

537

536

536

535

535

535

535

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-ECO-UG-M-02-GEN)

Unique ID

U2003631293579

U2003521343998

U20036161412742

U2003521096098

U20036161238118

U20036141022653

U2003521040096

U2003521006285

U200365275430

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK17672

ADMSACK15705

ADMSACK15586

ADMSACK16041

ADMSACK16930

ADMSACK17443

ADMSACK14434

ADMSACK15169

ADMSACK17728

ADMSACK15648

ADMSACK14797

ADMSACK13421

ADMSACK15951

ADMSACK15322

Name

SYEDA
MAHJUZA
ROHMAN

KALPITA

MAHANTA

KAMAKSHEE

BORDOLOI

AFREEN
ISLAM

NAVAJIT
PEGU

POMPI
BORAH

RICHITA
NEOG

ABHUIT
RAJBONSHI

DIKSHA
SHARMA

TRISHNA
PRIYA GOGOI

GARGI

HANDIQUE

PRAYASHI

SHARMA

MOURSHANA
SAIKIA

ABINASH
BORGOHAIN

JB-UCMS

1 B.A. English First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-

11-28

2002-
05-16

2001-

11-06

2001-
11-25

2002-
09-04

2002-
11-25

2003-
01-01

2002-
04-08

2003-
02-28

2003-
05-22

2001-

10-01

2002-

02-09

2002-
11-28

2002-
11-29

Father's
Name

SYED ABDUR

ROHMAN

LATE
BUDHINDRA
MAHANTA

RIKUL JYOTI
BORDOLOI

BAKBUL
ISLAM

BIREN PEGU

BHUPEN

BORAH

RUHINI
NEOG

JITEN
RAJBONSHI

RAJIV
SHARMA

SEKHAR
JYOTI GOGOI

HEM
CHANDRA

HANDIQUE

PULAK JYOTI
SARMAH

BIJOY SAIKIA

DIPAK
BORGOHAIN

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

Chse

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

Central
Board of
Secondary
education

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

556

555

555

554

554

552

552

549

548

548

547

547

546

545

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003631371218

U2003521309672

U2003481298149

U2003481379506

U20036161412742

U2003521467864

U2003631308974

U2003481002846

U20036131004802

U2003651283620

U2003501178270

U2003521002591

U2003461334074

U2003521131754

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ack No

ADMSACK14872

ADMSACK14716

ADMSACK12327

ADMSACK14950

ADMSACK12304

ADMSACK14418

ADMSACK16281

ADMSACK14205

ADMSACK14229

Showing 1 to 23 of 23 entries

(ARTS-ENG-UG-M-02-GEN)

Name

ADRIT
BORDOLOI

ANUBHAV
BORGOHAIN

PRIYANKA
CHATTERJEE

UNNATI
SAIKIA

ASTHA
ABHILASHA
PHUKAN

LIPSHA
BARUAH

PANCHOY
BARUAH

PRERONA
GOSWAMI

PROGYAN
BORUAH

DOB

2001-

05-30

2001-

06-19

2002-

04-28

2002-

10-23

2001-

10-18

2002-

02-17

2003-

01-24

2001-
11-11

2002-
01-17

Father's

Name Board
ACHINTYA CBSE
KUMAR
BORDOLOI
SANJIB CBSE
BORGOHAIN
PRADIP CBSE
KUMAR
CHATTERJEE
HITESWAR CBSE
SAIKIA
TRIDIB AHSEC
PHUKAN
PURNAJYOTI AHSEC
BARUAH
PRABHU CBSE
DAYAL
BARUAH
PANKAJ CBSE
KUMAR
GOSWAMI
PROMOD AHSEC
BORUAH

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

545

545

545

545

544

544

544

544

544

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521334153

U2003481307755

Priyanka
Chatterjee

U2003501115828

U2003631023592

U2003651311210

U2003501394951

U200365275430

U2003631082495

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Geography First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

*&% GENERAL Merit List - 2 @ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-0Sjll @ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:
Father's
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK16124  DISHAGOGOI ~ 2001- LAKHI GOGOI CBSE 565 U2003631356326 Merit
09-15
2 ADMSACK16043 AAMIM ARA 2002- MUZIBUR CBSE 564 U2003631379541 Merit
HAZARIKA 05-22 RAHMAN
HAZARIKA
3 ADMSACK14159 APOLLO 2001- MAKMOHAN AHSEC 564 U2003501002566 Merit
KASHYAP 11-17 BORA
4 ADMSACK17672 SYEDA 2001- SYED ABDUR CBSE 564 U2003631371218 Merit
MAHJUZA 11-28 ROHMAN
ROHMAN
5 ADMSACK15700 MRIGANK 2001- ANIL GOGOI CBSE 561 U2003651315997 Merit
SEKHAR 10-13
GOGOI
6 ADMSACK14434 RICHITA 2003- RUHINI NEOG CBSE 559 U2003631308974 Merit
NEOG 01-01
7 ADMSACK14394  RIMJHIM 2002- PRODIP CBSE 559 U2003481287952 Merit
HAZARIKA 10-20 HAZARIKA
8 ADMSACK16930 NAVAJIT 2002- BIREN PEGU CBSE 555 U20036161412742 Merit
PEGU 09-04
9 ADMSACK15544 SWASTIKA 2001- PRABIR CBSE 555 U2003651339638 Merit
PARASOR 05-11 KUMAR
BHAGABATI
10 ADMSACK15169 ABHUIT 2002- JITEN AHSEC 554 U2003481002846 Merit
RAJBONSHI 04-08 RAJBONSHI
11 ADMSACK13192 GORIMA 2003- BIMAL CBSE 553 U2003521250924 CONTRADICTION
HAZARIKA 02-03 HAZARIKA
12 ADMSACK15586 ~ KAMAKSHEE 2001- RIKUL JYOTI CBSE 553 U2003481298149 CONTRADICTION
BORDOLOI 11-06 BORDOLOI
13 ADMSACK14418 LIPSHA 2002- PURNAJYOTI AHSEC 553 U2003651311210 CONTRADICTION
BARUAH 02-17 BARUAH
Showing 1 to 13 of 13 entries
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

(ARTS-GEOG'UG'M'OZ'GEN) Best viewed in Google Chrome.
11


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Hindi First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK12327

ADMSACK14797

ADMSACK17008

ADMSACK15951

ADMSACK15322

ADMSACK15120

ADMSACK16386

ADMSACK13739

ADMSACK14428

ADMSACK17789

ADMSACK16396

ADMSACK17585

ADMSACK15405

ADMSACK17729

ADMSACK16574

Name

PRIYANKA
CHATTERJEE

GARGI
HANDIQUE

MANAB
PRATIM
BORTHAKUR

MOURSHANA

SAIKIA

ABINASH

BORGOHAIN

JAGRITI

BORA

THENGAL

PORI PATHAK

ANSHUMI

SAIKIA

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

ARSHITA
SHARMA

HIMASHREE
DAS

RICKY
BARUAH

PROBAL
CHETIA

BRISTY
HANDIQUE

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-

04-28

2001-

10-01

2002-

01-28

2002-
11-28

2002-

11-29

2002-

01-12

2003-

03-30

2002-
01-22

2001-
12-09

2001-
12-09

2001-
03-16

2002-
02-25

2001-
09-19

2002-
01-17

2003-
01-02

Father's
Name

PRADIP
KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

HEM CHANDRA
HANDIQUE

NITU

BORTHAKUR

BIJOY SAIKIA

DIPAK
BORGOHAIN

JAYANTA
BORA

HEMANTA
PATHAK

DIPAK KUMAR
SAIKIA

SUSHIL GOGOI

SUSHIL GOGOI

DIPAK SHARMA

PROMOD DAS

DADUL
BARUAH

INDESWAR
CHETIA

TRIDIP
HANDIQUE

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Central Board
of Secondary
education

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Central Board
of Secondary
Education

Percentage/Mark

551

547

547

547

546

546

544

544

544

540

540

538

536

535

Search:

Unique ID

Priyanka

Chatterjee

U2003501178270

U20036141336992

U2003461334074

U2003521131754

U2003501178279

U2003631341034

U2003481140889

U2003481278956

U2003481278956

U2003651325894

U2003521292936

U20036141134599

U2003631294896

U20036161409329

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Father's

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
16 ADMSACK16261 LIRBON 2000- KOMOLESWAR CBSE 533 U2003551336709 Merit
ENGTIPI 07-13 ENGTI

Showing 1 to 16 of 16 entries

Licenced to
Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-HIN-UG-M-02-GEN)

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

JB-UCMS

I B.A. History First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK15120

ADMSACK15558

ADMSACK15951

ADMSACK12327

ADMSACK14797

ADMSACK13192

ADMSACK16205

ADMSACK14072

ADMSACK14950

ADMSACK13324

ADMSACK17008

ADMSACK16386

ADMSACK14986

ADMSACK14444

Name

JAGRITI
BORA
THENGAL

GARGI
GOSWAMI

MOURSHANA

SAIKIA

PRIYANKA
CHATTERJEE

GARGI
HANDIQUE

GORIMA

HAZARIKA

BARSHARANI
HAZARIKA

RITUSMITA
KEOT

UNNATI
SAIKIA

ANSHUMONI
RAJKHOWA

MANAB

PRATIM

BORTHAKUR

PORI PATHAK

GARGI
HAZARIKA

SANJUKTA
BARUAH

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-

01-12

2002-

05-29

2002-

11-28

2002-
04-28

2001-
10-01

2003-

02-03

2002-
04-08

2001-
09-19

2002-
10-23

2001-
10-09

2002-

01-28

2003-

03-30

2001-

09-23

2001-
10-01

Father's
Name

JAYANTA
BORA

HOREN
GOSWAMI

BIJOY SAIKIA

PRADIP
KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

HEM
CHANDRA
HANDIQUE

BIMAL
HAZARIKA

DURGESWAR
HAZARIKA

RATNESWAR
KEOT

HITESWAR
SAIKIA

PRAFULLA
RAJKHOWA

NITU
BORTHAKUR

HEMANTA
PATHAK

PARTHA
SARATHI
HAZARIKA

DHORONI
BARUAH

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

CBSE

CBSE

Central Board
of Secondary
education

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

Percentage/Mark

553

552

552

552

551

550

550

549

548

548

547

547

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501178279

U2003521292362

U2003461334074

Priyanka
Chatterjee

U2003501178270

U2003521250924

U2003501049602

U2003631293579

U2003501115828

U2003521068072

U20036141336992

U2003631341034

U2003521330231

U2003521309773

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ack No

ADMSACK15189

ADMSACK12304

ADMSACK15725

ADMSACK16363

ADMSACK13597

ADMSACK15307

ADMSACK16219

ADMSACK15322

ADMSACK17404

ADMSACK16943

ADMSACK14255

ADMSACK15463

ADMSACK14716

ADMSACK16281

ADMSACK13842

ADMSACK13891

ADMSACK16574

Showing 1 to 31 of 31 entries

Name

SHWETA
BEZBORUAH

ASTHA
ABHILASHA
PHUKAN

AYUSHMI
KASHYAP

RAJKUMAR
BORA

ADIL ZAMAN
AHMED

DHRUBAKASH

BORUAH

SUDARSANA
HAZARIKA

ABINASH

BORGOHAIN

GONGOTRI
BORUAH

ANANYA
BORDOLOI

PRIYANJITA

GOGOI

RAHUL YADAV

ANUBHAV
BORGOHAIN

PANCHOY

BARUAH

AASTHA

BORGOHAIN

AKANSHA
HAZARIKA

BRISTY
HANDIQUE

DOB

2002-
08-05

2001-
10-18

2000-

09-16

2001-
11-07

2001-
09-28

2001-

08-07

2001-
12-18

2002-

11-29

2002-
09-21

2002-
05-01

2002-

03-19

2002-
09-14

2001-

06-19

2003-

01-24

2001-

11-04

2002-
01-02

2003-
01-02

Father's
Name

DIGANTA
BEZBORUAH

TRIDIB
PHUKAN

RAJEEV
GOSWAMI

DEBAKANTA
BORA

WAKIB
AHMED

DHRUBA
PRASAD
BORUAH

CHANDRA
SEKHAR
HAZARIKA

DIPAK
BORGOHAIN

BONOMALI
BORUAH

BIJIT KUMAR
BORDOLOI

PRODEEP
KUMAR
GOGOI

RAM
CHANDRA
YADAV

SANJIB
BORGOHAIN

PRABHU
DAYAL
BARUAH

RAJU
BORGOHAIN

SANTANU
HAZARIKA

TRIDIP
HANDIQUE

Board

Central Board
of Secondary
Education
(CBSE)

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

Central Board
of Secondary
Education

Percentage/Mark

547

546

546

545

544

544

544

543

543

542

542

542

541

541

538

538

538

Unique ID

U2003501344225

U2003631023592

U2003521330513

U20036161335282

U2003521226057

U2003521301233

U2003521006953

U2003521131754

U2003521279242

U2003531016424

U2003521301271

U2003481336574

U2003481307755

U2003501394951

U2003521236877

U2003521002406

U20036161409329

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

2/3
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Philosophy First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK13521

ADMSACK14717

ADMSACK11869

ADMSACK12964

ADMSACK13605

ADMSACK13568

ADMSACK12209

ADMSACK13331

ADMSACK15821

ADMSACK15063

ADMSACK13372

ADMSACK13073

ADMSACK17311

ADMSACK14081

ADMSACK13075

ADMSACK12008

ADMSACK16592

Name

LIYANA
SONOWAL

MONMOTH
BHUYAN

PRATITI GOGOI

NIKITA

SARMAH

NOMI
SONOWAL

RIYA SUBBA

TINA SAIKIA

KRISHNAKHI

SAIKIA

ANWESHA
BORA

SUNIT GOGOI

ABHUIT

SONOWAL

RUPANJALI
BORA

DIPSIKHA
BORAH

MAYASHREE
BORAH

SAYAKHI
HAZARIKA

KARPUMPULI
DOLEY

VITALEE GOGOI

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
08-01

2002-
07-13

2001-
10-24

2002-
02-03

2002-
09-13

2002-
07-28

2002-
03-21

2002-
03-06

2002-
03-11

2001-
10-10

2001-
09-10

2002-
08-10

2001-
08-29

2002-
08-16

2002-
01-14

2002-
11-20

2001-
07-05

Father's Name

AMAL SAIKIA

DHIREN BHUYAN

HEMA KANTA

GOGOI

PURNA SARMAH

CHANDRA KANTA

SONOWAL

SANCHA KUMAR

SUBBA

KESHOB SAIKIA

DILIP SAIKIA

PRAFULLA BORA

SUNIT GOGOI

AJIT SONOWAL

GUNIN BORA

JIBON CHANDRA

BORAH

PRADIP BORAH

LATE SUREN

HAZARIKA

MAYADHAR DOLEY

GIRIDHAR GOGOI

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Percentage/Mark

516

516

516

515

514

514

514

513

512

512

511

511

510

510

508

507

507

Search:

Unique ID

U2003481277547

2003631006457

U2003631025976

U2003501114524

U2003481033883

U2003651169128

U2003521008413

U2003521091519

U2003501048551

U2003651339849

U2003481265024

0556 10451

U2003521494099

U2003521295377

U2003501266313

U20036211237892

U2003501048741

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ack No

ADMSACK12562

ADMSACK12843

ADMSACK12947

ADMSACK16621

ADMSACK16146

ADMSACK12356

ADMSACK15197

ADMSACK14029

ADMSACK14843

Showing 1 to 26 of 26 entries

Name

ANKEETA
BORAH

FARIHA AHMED

NISHITA

SAIKIA

PRIYA SAHA

SIKHA MONI

KURMI

MONUROM
BORAH

PRANDIP
BHUYAN

SUKANYA
DUWARAH

ABHISHEK
BORAH

DOB

2001-
09-13

2002-
01-06

2002-
03-07

2001-
09-19

2001-
08-06

2002-
09-21

2002-
06-10

2001-
07-02

2002-
09-29

Father's Name

RATUL BORAH

LATE JAMIRUDDIN

AHMED

JITEN SAIKIA

AMAL SAHA

SIBA KURMI

JIBON BORAH

JIBESWAR

BHUYAN

PANKAJ
DUWARAH

MOHAN BORAH

Licenced to

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

506

505

505

505

504

503

503

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

(ARTS-PHIL-UG-M-02-GEN)

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003481175255

U2003501108601

2003521190678

U2003601174384

U2003501112955

U2003501002100

U2003521061441

6000454596

U2003521333535

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Poltical Science First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK14418

ADMSACK14229

ADMSACK15544

ADMSACK15558

ADMSACK16205

ADMSACK17728

ADMSACK13421

ADMSACK11637

ADMSACK14201

ADMSACK15322

ADMSACK15700

ADMSACK16363

ADMSACK13324

ADMSACK14986

ADMSACK15470

Name

LIPSHA
BARUAH

PROGYAN
BORUAH

SWASTIKA
PARASOR

GARGI
GOSWAMI

BARSHARANI
HAZARIKA

DIKSHA
SHARMA

PRAYASHI
SHARMA

PARISMITA
HAZARIKA

PRIYASHA
KHOUND

ABINASH
BORGOHAIN

MRIGANK
SEKHAR
GOGOI

RAJKUMAR
BORA

ANSHUMONI
RAJKHOWA

GARGI
HAZARIKA

NAIBEDYA
NATH

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
02-17

2002-
01-17

2001-

05-11

2002-

05-29

2002-
04-08

2003-
02-28

2002-
02-09

2002-

01-19

2002-

03-29

2002-
11-29

2001-

10-13

2001-

11-07

2001-
10-09

2001-

09-23

2000-
02-26

Father's
Name

PURNAJYOTI
BARUAH

PROMOD
BORUAH

PRABIR
KUMAR
BHAGABATI

HOREN
GOSWAMI

DURGESWAR
HAZARIKA

RAJIV
SHARMA

PULAK JYOTI
SARMAH

PRODIP
KUMAR
HAZARIKA

RAJEN
KHOUND

DIPAK
BORGOHAIN

ANIL GOGOI

DEBAKANTA
BORA

PRAFULLA
RAJKHOWA

PARTHA
SARATHI
HAZARIKA

LATE NILIM
NATH

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

555

555

555

554

553

552

552

550

550

549

549

549

548

548

548

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003651311210

U2003631082495

U2003651339638

U2003521292362

U2003501049602

U20036131004802

U2003521002591

U2003521006943

U20036211005090

U2003521131754

U2003651315997

U20036161335282

U2003521068072

U2003521330231

U2003651344313

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ack No

ADMSACK14255

ADMSACK12327

ADMSACK15189

ADMSACK14716

ADMSACK13192

ADMSACK15725

ADMSACK13367

ADMSACK17585

ADMSACK13979

ADMSACK14872

ADMSACK12909

ADMSACK14428

ADMSACK17789

ADMSACK14444

ADMSACK16238

ADMSACK13739

ADMSACK16782

ADMSACK14422

Name

PRIYANJITA

GOGOI

PRIYANKA
CHATTERJEE

SHWETA
BEZBORUAH

ANUBHAV
BORGOHAIN

GORIMA
HAZARIKA

AYUSHMI
KASHYAP

BINAMMRITA
BORA

HIMASHREE
DAS

HIMASHREE
DAS

ADRIT
BORDOLOI

BORNALI

BORTHAKUR

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

PRIYAKHI
GOGOI

SANJUKTA
BARUAH

ANJALI
CHANDAK

ANSHUMI

SAIKIA

APURBAJYOTI

TANTI

BHARGAB
BEZBORUAH

DOB

2002-

03-19

2002-
04-28

2002-
08-05

2001-
06-19

2003-
02-03

2000~
09-16

2002-
02-21

2002-
02-25

2002-
02-25

2001-
05-30

2002-

07-20

2001-
12-09

2001-
12-09

2001-
10-01

2002-
03-25

2002-

01-22

2001-

09-07

2002-
01-12

Father's
Name

PRODEEP
KUMAR
GOGOI

PRADIP
KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

DIGANTA
BEZBORUAH

SANJIB
BORGOHAIN

BIMAL
HAZARIKA

RAJEEV
GOSWAMI

RIKHESWAR
BORA

PROMOD
DAS

PROMOD
DAS

ACHINTYA
KUMAR
BORDOLOI

LABA
BORTHAKUR

SUSHIL
GOGOI

SUSHIL
GOGOI

DHORONI
BARUAH

RAJKUMAR
CHANDAK

DIPAK
KUMAR
SAIKIA

ANIRUDHA
TANTI

RANJAN
BEZBORUAH

Board

CBSE

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

Central
board of
Secondary
Education

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

548

548

548

547

547

546

546

546

546

545

545

545

545

545

544

544

544

544

Unique ID

U2003521301271

Priyanka
Chatterjee

U2003501344225

U2003481307755

U2003521250924

U2003521330513

U2003521005071

U2003521292936

U2003521292936

U2003521334153

U2003521262881

U2003481278956

U2003481278956

U2003521309773

U2003521340786

U2003481140889

U2003601006896

2003501007006

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/3



Father's

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID
34 ADMSACK15307 DHRUBAKASH 2001- DHRUBA CBSE 544 U2003521301233
BORUAH 08-07 PRASAD
BORUAH
35 ADMSACK15178 TONDRA 2002- ANIL CBSE 544 U2003521343998
SARMAH 03-14 KRISHNA
SARMAH

Showing 1 to 35 of 35 entries
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CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Sanskrit First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

*&% GENERAL Merit List - 2 © Admission Start Time - 2020-08-0Sjill @ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Father's Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status

1 ADMSACK14349  DEBAJIT 2001-11- RATUL SARMAH AHSEC 376 U20036211288502  Merit
SARMAH 27

2 ADMSACK14329 PROBIN 2002-12- BOKUL KALITA AHSEC 349 U20003521055035 Merit
KALITA 23

3 ADMSACK13004 NAVANITA 2002-08- ANIL CHANDRA AHSEC 348 U20036211265142 Merit
BORAH 09 BORAH

4 ADMSACK11678 BIKI CHALIHA 2001-10- HAREN CHALIHA AHSEC 345 U2003521079211 Merit

08

Showing 1to 4 of 4 entries

Licenced to
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Sociology First Semester

© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 2

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

Ack No

ADMSACK17728

ADMSACK14950

ADMSACK14422

ADMSACK15725

ADMSACK16363

ADMSACK15178

ADMSACK13324

ADMSACK14872

ADMSACK15189

ADMSACK16943

ADMSACK17585

ADMSACK16219

ADMSACK16238

ADMSACK15307

Name

DIKSHA
SHARMA

UNNATI
SAIKIA

BHARGAB
BEZBORUAH

AYUSHMI
KASHYAP

RAJKUMAR
BORA

TONDRA

SARMAH

ANSHUMONI

RAJKHOWA

ADRIT

BORDOLOI

SHWETA
BEZBORUAH

ANANYA
BORDOLOI

HIMASHREE
DAS

SUDARSANA

HAZARIKA

ANJALI

CHANDAK

DHRUBAKASH
BORUAH

© Click Here to View

DOB

2003-
02-28

2002-
10-23

2002-
01-12

2000~
09-16

2001-
11-07

2002-

03-14

2001-

10-09

2001-

05-30

2002-
08-05

2002-
05-01

2002-
02-25

2001-

12-18

2002-

03-25

2001-
08-07

Father's
Name

RAJIV
SHARMA

HITESWAR
SAIKIA

RANJAN
BEZBORUAH

RAJEEV
GOSWAMI

DEBAKANTA
BORA

ANIL
KRISHNA
SARMAH

PRAFULLA
RAJKHOWA

ACHINTYA
KUMAR
BORDOLOI

DIGANTA
BEZBORUAH

BIJIT KUMAR
BORDOLOI

PROMOD
DAS

CHANDRA
SEKHAR
HAZARIKA

RAJKUMAR
CHANDAK

DHRUBA
PRASAD
BORUAH

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-08}

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

549

549

547

546

546

546

545

544

544

542

542

541

540

540

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U20036131004802

U2003501115828

2003501007006

U2003521330513

U20036161335282

U2003521343998

U2003521068072

U2003521334153

U2003501344225

U2003531016424

U2003521292936

U2003521006953

U2003521340786

U2003521301233

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

1/2



Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries
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